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Day

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

MORPHETTVILLE RACECOURSE

GRASS ACTIVITY 2019-20

Date
03/08/19
17/08,/19
24/08/19
31/08/19
07,/09/19
14/09,/19
21/09,/19
28/09/19
05/10/19
12/10/19
19/10/19
26/10/19
02/11/19
05/11/19
09/11/19
16/11/19
23/11/19
30,/11/19
07/12/19
14/12/19
20/12/19
26/12/19
28/12/19
18/01/20
22/01/20
25/01/20
01/02/20
08/02,/20
15/02/20
22/02/20
29/02/20
07,/03/20
09/03,/20
14,/03/20
21/03/20
28/03,/20
04/04/20

18/04/20
25/04,/20
02/05/20
09,/05/20
16,/05/20

23/05/20
30,/05/20
06/06/20
13/06/20
20/06/20
27/06,/20
11/07,/20
18/07/20
25/07/20

Track

Parks
Main
Main
Parks
Parks
Main
Main
Parks
Parks
Main
Main
Parks
Main
Main
Parks
Parks
Parks
Main
Parks
Main
Main
Main
Main
Parks
Parks
Main
Main
Parks
Main
Parks
Main
Parks
Main
Parks
Parks
Parks
Main

Main
Main (1/2) Parks (1/2)
Main
Main (1 race parks)
Main

Parks
Parks
Parks
Main
Main
Parks
Main
Parks
Main

Notes

Spring Stakes 1200 (G3)

Penny Edition 1400

Guineas 1600
Tokyo City 1800, WH Wylie 1100
AFL GF day

Hill Smith 1800, Durbridge 1200, Spring Carnival - Guineas/Everest
Spring Carnival - Caulfield Cup

Spring Carnival - Cox Plate

Spring Carnival - Derby Day

Melbourne Cup

City of Marion 1200

Christmas 1200
Twilight Races
Boxing Day

Midweek meeting

Birthday Cup 2000M

Lord Reims 2600 (G3), Cinderella Stakes 1050

Adelaide Cup 3200 (G2), CS Hayes 1600, Matrice 1200

Manihi 1100, Laelia 1600

Dequetteville 1050, PA Guineas 1800, Irwin 1100 (G3),
Schweppervesence 1800 (G3), Redelva 1100

Chairmans 2000 (G3), Breeders 1200 (G3), City of Adeladie 1400, Nitschke 1400

Sangster Stakes 1200 (G1), Oaks 2000 (G1), Euclase 1200 (G2),
Queen of South 1600 (G2), McKay 1100 (G3) Queen Adelaide 1050

Derby 2500 (G1), Sires Stakes 1400 (G3) (Parks), Guineas 1600

Goodwood 1200 (G1), R A Lee 1600 (G3), Fillies Classic 2500 (G3),
Proud Miss 1200 (G3), National 1200 (G3), Port Cup 2500, Centaurea 2000

Oaklands 1400
Lightning 1050
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