MORPHETTVILLE RACECOURSE GRASS ACTIVITY 2019-20

Day	Date	Track	Notes
Saturday	03/08/19	Parks	
Saturday	17/08/19	Main	Spring Stakes 1200 (G3)
Saturday	24/08/19	Main	
Saturday	31/08/19	Parks	Penny Edition 1400
Saturday	07/09/19	Parks	
Saturday	14/09/19	Main	Guineas 1600
Saturday	21/09/19	Main	Tokyo City 1800, WH Wylie 1100
Saturday	28/09/19	Parks	AFL GF day
Saturday	05/10/19	Parks	
Saturday	12/10/19	Main	Hill Smith 1800, Durbridge 1200, Spring Carnival - Guineas/Everest
Saturday	19/10/19	Main	Spring Carnival - Caulfield Cup
Saturday	26/10/19	Parks	Spring Carnival - Cox Plate
Saturday	02/11/19	Main	Spring Carnival - Derby Day
Tuesday	05/11/19	Main	Melbourne Cup
Saturday	09/11/19	Parks	
Saturday	16/11/19	Parks	
Saturday	23/11/19	Parks	
Saturday	30/11/19	Main	City of Marion 1200
Saturday	07/12/19	Parks	
Saturday	14/12/19	Main	Christmas 1200
Friday	20/12/19	Main	Twilight Races
Thursday	26/12/19	Main	Boxing Day
Saturday	28/12/19	Main	
Saturday	18/01/20	Parks	
Wednesday	22/01/20	Parks	Midweek meeting
Saturday	25/01/20	Main	
Saturday	01/02/20	Main	
Saturday	08/02/20	Parks	
Saturday	15/02/20	Main	Birthday Cup 2000M
Saturday	22/02/20	Parks	
Saturday	29/02/20	Main	Lord Reims 2600 (G3), Cinderella Stakes 1050
Saturday	07/03/20	Parks	
Monday	09/03/20	Main	Adelaide Cup 3200 (G2), CS Hayes 1600, Matrice 1200
Saturday	14/03/20	Parks	
Saturday	21/03/20	Parks	
Saturday	28/03/20	Parks	
Saturday	04/04/20	Main	Manihi 1100, Laelia 1600
Saturday	18/04/20	Main	Dequetteville 1050, PA Guineas 1800, Irwin 1100 (G3), Schweppervesence 1800 (G3), Redelva 1100
Saturday	25/04/20	Main (1/2) Parks (1/2)	Chairmans 2000 (G3), Breeders 1200 (G3), City of Adeladie 1400, Nitschke 1400
Saturday	02/05/20	Main	Sangster Stakes 1200 (G1), Oaks 2000 (G1), Euclase 1200 (G2), Queen of South 1600 (G2), McKay 1100 (G3) Queen Adelaide 1050
Saturday	09/05/20	Main (1 race parks)	Derby 2500 (G1), Sires Stakes 1400 (G3) (Parks), Guineas 1600
Saturday	16/05/20	Main	Goodwood 1200 (G1), R A Lee 1600 (G3), Fillies Classic 2500 (G3), Proud Miss 1200 (G3), National 1200 (G3), Port Cup 2500, Centaurea 2000
Saturday	23/05/20	Parks	
Saturday	30/05/20	Parks	
Saturday	06/06/20	Parks	
Saturday	13/06/20	Main	
Saturday	20/06/20	Main	
Saturday	27/06/20	Parks	
Saturday	11/07/20	Main	
Saturday	18/07/20	Parks	Oaklands 1400
Saturday	25/07/20	Main	Lightning 1050